m PRODUCT AND PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS — LUX ELEMENTS®-DRY

ARTICLE-
NUMBER

LDRYZ1151
LDRYZ2001

LDRYZ2002

- LDRYZ2014
B\/ LDRYZ2013
LDRYZ2103
LDRYZ2104
- LDRYZ2206
2, LDRYZ2107

LDRYZ2211

LDRYZ2212

-

7 wems
LDRYZ2214

LDRYZ3001

LDRYZ3002

LDRYZ3101

LDRYZ3102

LDRYZ1016

LDRYZ1012

ARTICLE-NAME /
ARTICLE-DESCRIPTION

DRY-DB
Sealing tape
DRY-DB
Sealing tape
DRY-DB
Sealing tape
DRY-DF
Sealing film
DRY-DF
Sealing film
DRY-DBIE
Sealing tape for inner corners

DRY-DBAE
Sealing tape for outer corners

DRY-DBWM

Sealing sleeve for

pipe openings

DRY-DBBM

Sealing sleeve for

floor drains

DRY-DBDZM 100
Expansion zone sleeve
DRY-DBDZM 150
Expansion zone sleeve
DRY-DBDZM 200
Expansion zone sleeve
DRY-DBDZM 380
Expansion zone sleeve
DRY-DBV

Sealing tape for ELEMENT-VK
DRY-DBV

Sealing tape for ELEMENT-VK
DRY-DBVIE

Sealing tape for ELEMENT-VK
inside corners

DRY-DBVAE

Sealing tape for ELEMENT-VK
outside corners

DRY-ASK

Sealing filler

DRY-ASK
Sealing filler

NOMINAL FORMAT/
DIMENSIONS

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

1000 mm

1000 mm

120/120 mm

425/425 mm

100/100/35/8 mm

150/150/70/18 mm

200/200/110/63 mm

380/380/135/40 mm

120 mm

120 mm

(ONTAINER /
PACKAGING

roll
roll
roll
roll
roll

bag

bag

bag

bag

bag
bag
bag
bag
roll
roll

bag

bag

bag

bag

WEIGHT /
CONTAINER

0,15kg
0,4 kg
2,0 kg
42kg
10,7 kg

0,045 kg

0,045 kg

0,1 kg

0,06 kg

0,043 kg
0,051 kg
0,066 kg
0,160 kg
1,5kg
0,5 kg

0,043 kg

0,043 kg

3,5kg

20 kg

(ONTENTS INDIVIDUAL
PACKAGING

5 running meters
10 running meters
50 running meters
10 running meters
30 running meters

1 piece

1 piece

4 pieces

1 piece

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
30 running mefers
10 running meters

1 piece

1 piece

LUX ELEMENTS®-DRY

UNIT

running
meter

running
meter

running
meter

running
meter

running
meter

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece
piece
piece
piece
running

meter

running
meter

piece

piece

kg





